Estimate

ADDRESS

ESTIMATE # 1070

DATE 05/10/2021

ACTIVITY

- standard store package
_ Base Station w/Firewall and VPN

Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Exterior Capable. Customized and configured
for client brand and store location.

Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Interior use only. Customized and configured

for client brand and store location.

- Wireless Printer -_

Managed 8 Port Switch with 4 POE ports. Customized and configured for client
brand and store.

Managed 4G Backup Modem _ngineered network failover

capabilities.

Store onboarding, E NGOG

_Base Station w/Firewall and VPN

Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Exterior Capable. Customized and configured for
client brand and store location.

Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Interior use only. Customized and configured for

client brand and store location.

R Vircless Printer - DN

Managed 8 Port Switch with 4 POE ports. Customized and configured for client brand

and store.

Managed 4G Backup Modem _ngineered network failover

capabilities.

Store onboarding, E OO OGO OO

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

QTY

RATE

4,729.00
1,199.00
115.00

170.00

475.00
200.00

395.00

750.00

795.00
125.00

170.00

395.00
200.00

300.00

749.00

AMOUNT

4,729.00

795.00T
125.00T

170.00T

1,580.00T
200.00T

300.00T

749.00

8,648.00
0.00

$8,648.00




