



Estimate

ADDRESS



ESTIMATE # 1070 DATE 05/10/2021

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
s standard store package	1	4,729.00	4,729.00
Base Station w/Firewall and VPN	1	1,199.00	
Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Exterior Capable. Customized and configured for client brand and store location.	1	115.00	
Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Interior use only. Customized and configured for client brand and store location.	1	170.00	
Wireless Printer -	4	475.00	
Managed 8 Port Switch with 4 POE ports. Customized and configured for client brand and store.	1	200.00	
Managed 4G Backup Modem engineered network failover capabilities.	1	395.00	
Store onboarding,	1	750.00	
Base Station w/Firewall and VPN	1	795.00	795.00T
Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Exterior Capable. Customized and configured for client brand and store location.	1	125.00	125.00T
Managed 5Ghz Mesh Access Point - Interior use only. Customized and configured for client brand and store location.	1	170.00	170.00T
Wireless Printer -	4	395.00	1,580.00T
Managed 8 Port Switch with 4 POE ports. Customized and configured for client brand and store.	1	200.00	200.00T
Managed 4G Backup Modem engineered network failover capabilities.	1	300.00	300.00T
Store onboarding,	1	749.00	749.00
SUBTOTAL			8,648.00
TAX TOTAL			0.00
IOTAL		\$ 8	3,648.00

Accepted By Accepted Date